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911118 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS
1991 - 1992 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
200362 MATTHEWS, SHARON

200500 WATERS, DEBORAH

200514 WILEY, TRACEE

200519 CARGILL, BARBARA

201114 MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
202385 OKLA TURNPIKE AUTHORITY
202470 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL
202783 JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL
202786 GLENN, NANCY R

202791 SAPORITO, FRANCES
202794 SULLIVAN, SARAH A
202801 MCFARLAND, MARY KATHRYN
202808 CARGILL, BARBARA

203138 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
203304 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

203493 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
203493 LABORATORY SUPPLY COMPANY
203818 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
203820 BROWNING FERRIS

204119 SMITHKL INE - BEECHAM
204121 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
204486 sCOTT, JIM

204651 ALMED CORPORATION
204651 ALMED CORPORATION
204651 ALMED CORPORATION
204689 SAMPLES, BEVERLY

204700 FULTON, JANICE

204701 SHRUM, CHERYL LEE
204707 TAYLOR, EVE MARIE
204756 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
204773 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
204779 CITY OF TULSA _
204781 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
204781 ADMIRAL SRUARE INC
204781 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
204781 ADMIRAL SQUARE INC
204887 ELECTRONICS PLUS

204889 SOONER SUPPLIES INC
204971 JARRETT BILL COMPANY
- 204982 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
204983 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
204986 MIREX CORPORATION
205069 ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL
205567 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
205567 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
205567 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
205567 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
205571 STEPHENS, KATHY S
205572 STRASSNER, NANCY

205572 STRASSNER, NANCY

205574 JOHNSON, GAIL A

205574 JOHNSON, GAIL A

205575 HORTON, SAMUEL A

205575 HORTON, SAMUEL A

205577 BOLAND, BARBARA

205577 BOLAND, BARBARA

205578 BUTCHEE, E BRENDA
205579 BURRIS, GAYLA

205579 BURRIS, GAYLA

205580 COCHRAN, MICHAEL B
205580 COCHRAN, MICHAEL B
205581 LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
205581 LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
205738 SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN
205740 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA
205768 BRIGGS CORPORATION
205768 BRIGGS CORPORATION
205854 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
205854 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
205856 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
205874 DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
205906 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
206018 DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
206139 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC
206144 HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
206144 HARDING, CLYDE HUGH
206145 GWIN, PAT

206146 GARVEY, MARK

206147 FORBES, ALISA

206148 DUFFY, MICHAEL

206148 DUFFY, MICHAEL

FICA
HI FICA

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
LEASE
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES -

SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

60.35
14.11

7.20
18.24
7.20
41.28
19.56
35.30
764 .42
28.80
20.64
12.00
bb .24
60.00
54,72
288.00
77.28
255.24
882.00
36.10
160.00
£0.00
59 .92
71.28
221.70
5.60
36.00
62 .40
42,24
73.%92
5.76
12.35
1846.00
45,50
651.32
59%9.21
781.58
573.17
169.80
5.50
109.30
440.00
3,536.17
72.50
5,520.74
330.41
303.97
396.49
290.76
24 .24
11.04
95.38
41.76
43.84
45.84
102.461
21.12
336.34
106.08
139.44
46.60
72.24
131,77
83.52
38.40
1,275.00
780.00
266.40
81.73
13.56
622.30
183.82
301.76
180.50
57.00
80.19
48.72
99,79
254 .40
187.92
205.41
2146.24
106.00




