MONDAY,	NOVEMBER 18, 1991 CONTINUED		
911118	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	60.35
911118	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	HI FICA	14.11
	ACCO CLEV COUNTY HEALTH LEHV	•	
1991 - 200362	1992 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY MATTHEWS, SHARON	SERVICES	7.20
200500		SERVICES	18.24
200514	WILEY, TRACEE	SERVICES	7.20
200519		SERVICES	41.28
201114		SERVICES	19.56 35.30
202385			764.42
202470 202783			28.80
202786	GLENN, NANCY R	SERVICES	20.64
202791	·	SERVICES	12.00
202794	SULLIVAN, SARAH A	SERVICES	46.24
202801		SERVICES SERVICES	60.00 54.72
202808		SERVICES	288.00
2033304		SUPPLIES	77.28
203493		SUPPLIES	255.24
203493			882.00
203818		SUPPLIES	36.10
203820	BROWNING FERRIS	RENTALS SERVICES	160.00 60.00
204119	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES	59.92
204486		SERVICES	71.28
204651	•	SUPPLIES	221.70
204651	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	5.60
204651	ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	36.00
204689		SERVICES SERVICES	62.40 42.24
204700 204701	FULTON, JANICE SHRUM, CHERYL LEE	SERVICES	73.92
204701	TAYLOR, EVE MARIE	SERVICES	5.76
204756	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	12.35
204773	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL	SERVICES	186.00
204779	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	45.50
204781	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	651.32 599.21
204781 204781	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	781.58
204781	ADMIRAL SQUARE INC	SERVICES	573.17
204887	ELECTRONICS PLUS	SERVICE	169.80
204889	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES	5.50
204971	JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICE	109.30
204982	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES SERVICES	440.00 3,536.17
204983 204986	MIREX CORPORATION	LEASE	72.50
205069	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	5,520.74
205567	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	330.41
205567	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	303.97
205567	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	396.49
205567	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO STEPHENS, KATHY S	SERVICES SERVICES	290.76 24.24
205571 205572	STRASSNER, NANCY	SERVICES	11.04
205572	STRASSNER, NANCY	TRAVEL	95.38
205574	JOHNSON, GAIL A	SERVICES	41.76
205574	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL	63.84
205575	HORTON, SAMUEL A	SERVICES	45.84
205575	HORTON, SAMUEL A BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL SERVICES	102.61 21.12
205577 205577	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL	336.34
205578	BUTCHEE, E BRENDA	SERVICES	106.08
205579	BURRIS, GAYLA	SERVICES	139.44
205579	BURRIS, GAYLA	TRAVEL	46.60
205580	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	SERVICES	72.24
205580 205581	COCHRAN, MICHAEL B LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	TRAVEL SERVICES	131.77 83.52
205581	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	TRAVEL	38.40
205738	SCHULTZ DDS, JOHN	SERVICES	1,275.00
205740	UNIVERSITY ÓF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	780.00
205768	BRIGGS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	266.40
205768	BRIGGS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	81.73
205854 205854	SMITHKLINE BEECHAM SMITHKLINE BEECHAM	SERVICES SERVICES	13.56 622.30
205856	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	183.82
205874	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICE	301.76
205906	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	180.50
206018	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SUPPLIES	57.00
206139	SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES	80.19
206144	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH	SERVICES	48.72 99.79
206144	HARDING, CLYDE HUGH GWIN, PAT	TRAVEL SERVICES	254.40
206145	GARVEY, MARK	SERVICES	187.92
206147	FORBES, ALISA	SERVICES	205.41
206148	DUFFY, MICHAEL	SERVICES	216.24
206148	DUFFY, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	106.00